PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES USA INC. Celebrating 20 Years of Focused Solutions

3610 Elkins Road, Midland, Texas 79705 T.432.684.0057 F.432.686.7964 www.phxtech.com

January 29, 2018

Railroad Commission of Texas
Oil and Gas Division

P.O. Box 12967

Capitol Station

Austin, Texas 78711

Attention: Regulatory Department

Re: Piedra Operating
University 8-4 No. 9
Andrews County, Texas
API #42-003-47585
Job No. 62259

Enclosed please find the Survey Data Certification, and the original Plat and one copy of the Survey
Report performed on the above referenced well by Phoenix Technology Services, Inc. (P-5 No.
664171). Other information required by your office is as follows:

Name & Title of Drain Surveyed Depths Dates Performed Type of Survey
Surveyor Hole
Number From To Start End
Oscar Velasquez 9 0 11,243 1/25/18 1/25/18 Gyro

A certified plat on which the bottom hole location is oriented both to the surface location and to
the lease lines (or unit lines in case of pooling) is attached to the survey report. If any other
information is required, please contact the undersigned at the letterhead address and phone
number.

Best Regards,

Brittany Carley
Operations Administrator



Date:

01-25-18

Company: Piedra Job Number: 62259 Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Well: University 8-4 No. 9 Grid Corr.: 2.10 Proposed Azimuth: 346.95
PHOENIX Location: Andrews Co., Texas Lat: 32.394003 RKB - MSL in feet: 25
Ll s Rig: FBD 27 long:  -102.344794  Tie Into: Surface
Survey Survey Inclina- Course | True Vertical | Vertical Coordinates Closure Dogleg Build Walk
Tool Depth tion Azimuth | Length Depth Section N/S E/W Distance Angle Severity Rate Rate
Type (ft) (deg) (deg) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (deg) (d/100") | (d/100') | (d/100")

Enter Tie-In Survey on Line 10 FIELD COPY, NON-DEFINITIVE

TIE IN 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gyro 100.00 0.51| 199.16 100 100.00f -0.38 0.42 S 0.15 W 0.45 199.16 0.51 0.51 199.16
200.00 0.60| 204.73 100 199.99( -1.17 132 S 0.51 W 141 201.22 0.10 0.09 5.57
300.00 0.71 218.62 100 299.99 -1.97 2.28 S 112 W 2.54 206.14 0.19 0.11 13.89
400.00 0.88| 197.82 100 399.98| -3.01 349 S 1.74 W 3.90 206.47 0.33 0.17 -20.80
500.00 1.08] 289.99 100 49997 -3.15 3.90 S 2.86 W 4.84 216.25 1.42 0.20 92.17
600.00 1.05] 199.38 100 599.96] -3.41 444 S 4.05 W 6.01 222.35 1.51 -0.03 -90.61
700.00 1.02|] 167.81 100 699.94| -5.08 6.18 S 417 W 7.45 213.99 0.56 -0.03 -31.57
800.00 0.93| 167.39 100 799.93] -6.78 7.84 S 3.80 W 8.71 205.86 0.09 -0.09 -0.42
900.00 1.18] 155.00 100 899.91| -8.60 9.56 S 3.19 W 10.08 198.43 0.34 0.25 -12.39
1000.00 1.30] 155.33 100 999.89| -10.72 11.53 S 2.28 W 11.75 191.18 0.12 0.12 0.33
1100.00 1.27 179.55 100 1099.86( -12.91 13.67 S 1.80 W 13.78 187.49 0.54 -0.03 24.22
1200.00 1.36| 142.55 100 1199.84| -15.07 15.72 S 1.07 W 15.75 183.88 0.84 0.09 -37.00
1300.00 1.68] 131.79 100 1299.80| -17.35 17.64 S 0.75 E 17.65 177.57 0.43 0.32 -10.76
1400.00 1.42] 153.49 100 1399.77| -19.75 19.72 S 239 E 19.87 173.08 0.64 -0.26 21.70
1500.00 1.22 143.38 100 1499.74( -21.93 21.68 S 3.58 E 21.98 170.62 0.31 -0.20 -10.11
1600.00 0.95| 145.11 100 1599.72| -23.68 23.22 S 469 E 23.69 168.58 0.27 -0.27 1.73
1700.00 0.69 92.05 100 1699.71| -24.61 2392 S 577 E 24,61 166.45 0.77 -0.26 -53.06
1800.00 0.51| 186.77 100 1799.71| -25.18 24.38 S 6.32 E 25.19 165.48 0.89 -0.18 94.72
1900.00 0.58 72.22 100 1899.71( -25.56 24.67 S 6.75 E 25.58 164.71 0.92 0.07| -114.55
2000.00 0.67 34.54 100 1999.70 -25.12 24.04 S 7.56 E 25.20 162.54 0.41 0.09 -37.68
2100.00 0.56 38.42 100 2099.70( -24.42 23.17 S 8.19 E 24.58 160.52 0.12 -0.11 3.88
2200.00 0.55 15.87 100 2199.69( -23.70 22.33 S 8.63 E 23.94 158.87 0.22 -0.01 -22.55
2300.00 0.64 16.87 100 2299.69( -22.79 2133 S 892 E 23.12 157.30 0.09 0.09 1.00
2400.00 0.72] 307.95 100 2399.68| -21.82 2041 S 8.59 E 22.14 157.18 0.77 0.08| 291.08
2500.00 0.46 77.50 100 2499.68( -21.34 19.94 S 8.49 E 21.67 156.94 1.07 -0.26| -230.45
2600.00 0.44| 208.91 100 2599.68( -21.63 20.19 S 8.69 E 21.98 156.70 0.82 -0.02| 13141
2700.00 0.39 53.41 100 2699.68( -21.78 20.32 S 8.78 E 22.13 156.63 0.81 -0.05| -155.50
2800.00 0.44 102.46 100 2799.67| -21.81 20.20 S 943 E 22.29 154.98 0.35 0.05 49.05
2900.00 0.53 3.57 100 2899.67| -21.53 19.82 S 9.83 E 22.12 153.62 0.74 0.09 -98.89
3000.00 0.57| 141.21 100 2999.67 -21.53 19.75 S 10.17 E 22.21 152.74 1.03 0.04 137.64
3100.00 0.34| 335.35 100 3099.67| -21.69 19.86 S 10.36 E 22.40 152.46 0.90 -0.23| 194.14




Company: Piedra Job Number: 62259 Calculation Method:  Minimum Curvature
Well: University 8-4 No. 9 Grid Corr.:  2.10 Proposed Azimuth: 346.95

PHOENIX Location: Andrews Co., Texas Lat: 32.394003 RKB - MSL in feet: 25

TRERHRENUT AR Rig: FBD 27 Long: -102.344794  Tie Into: Surface

Survey Survey Inclina- Course | True Vertical | Vertical Coordinates Closure Dogleg Build Walk

Tool Depth tion Azimuth | Length Depth Section N/S E/W Distance Angle Severity Rate Rate

Type (ft) (deg) (deg) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (deg) (d/100") | (d/100') | (d/100")
3200.00 0.37] 226.50 100 3199.67| -21.56 19.82 S 10.00 E 22.20 153.22 0.58 0.03| -108.85
3300.00 0.64 66.21 100 3299.66| -21.62 19.81 S 10.28 E 22.32 152.58 1.00 0.27| -160.29
3400.00 0.35| 146.37 100 3399.66( -21.80 19.84 S 10.96 E 22.67 151.09 0.67 -0.29 80.16
3500.00 0.31] 113.48 100 3499.66| -22.25 20.20 S 11.38 E 23.19 150.62 0.19 -0.04 -32.89
3600.00 0.38| 212.47 100 3599.66| -22.65 20.59 S 11.45 E 23.56 150.93 0.53 0.07 98.99
3700.00 0.35] 123.63 100 3699.66| -23.10 21.04 S 11.52 E 23.99 151.29 0.51 -0.03 -88.84
3800.00 0.28| 233.35 100 3799.66( -23.42 21.36 S 11.58 E 24.29 151.53 0.52 -0.07| 109.72
3900.00 0.39] 152.40 100 3899.66| -23.85 21.80 S 11.54 E 24.67 152.10 0.44 0.11 -80.95
4000.00 0.25| 281.03 100 3999.65| -24.09 22.06 S 1149 E 24.87 152.50 0.58 -0.14 128.63
4100.00 0.23] 230.99 100 4099.65| -24.09 22.15 S 11.12 E 24.78 153.35 0.20 -0.02 -50.04
4200.00 0.14 265.39 100 4199.65| -24.16 22.28 S 10.84 E 24.78 154.06 0.14 -0.09 34.40
4300.00 0.26] 105.58 100 4299.65| -24.25 2236 S 10.94 E 24.89 153.93 0.39 0.12| -159.81
4400.00 0.28 58.51 100 4399.65| -24.28 2229 S 11.36 E 25.02 152.99 0.22 0.02 -47.07
4500.00 0.36] 339.47 100 4499.65| -23.89 21.87 S 11.46 E 24.69 152.34 0.41 0.08| 280.96
4600.00 0.43 33.80 100 4599.65| -23.32 21.26 S 11.56 E 24.20 151.47 0.37 0.07| -305.67
4700.00 0.26] 133.97 100 4699.65| -23.26 2111 S 1193 E 24.25 150.52 0.54 -0.17| 100.17
4800.00 0.36] 127.41 100 4799.65| -23.69 2145 S 12.34 E 24.75 150.09 0.11 0.10 -6.56
4900.00 0.28| 168.61 100 4899.64| -24.17 21.89 S 12.64 E 25.27 149.99 0.24 -0.08 41.20
5000.00 0.36] 205.08 100 4999.64| -24.67 2241 S 12.56 E 25.69 150.74 0.21 0.08 36.47
5100.00 0.40| 163.11 100 5099.64| -25.26 23.03 S 12.52 E 26.21 151.46 0.27 0.04| -41.97
5200.00 0.46| 111.12 100 5199.64| -25.83 23.51 S 13.00 E 26.86 151.05 0.38 0.06 -51.99
5300.00 0.46 95.61 100 5299.63| -26.19 23.69 S 13.77 E 27.40 149.82 0.12 0.00 -15.51
5400.00 0.36] 208.33 100 5399.63| -26.55 24.01 S 14.03 E 27.80 149.71 0.68 -0.10( 112.72
5500.00 0.41] 124.49 100 5499.63| -27.05 2449 S 14.17 E 28.29 149.94 0.52 0.05 -83.84
5600.00 0.50| 165.03 100 5599.63| -27.75 25.11 S 14.58 E 29.03 149.86 0.33 0.09 40.54
5700.00 0.67| 193.24 100 5699.62| -28.71 26.10 S 14.56 E 29.89 150.85 0.33 0.17 28.21
5800.00 0.68] 290.61 100 5799.62| -28.91 26.46 S 13.87 E 29.87 152.34 1.01 0.01 97.37
5900.00 0.66] 337.57 100 5899.61| -28.01 25.72 S 13.09 E 28.86 153.02 0.53 -0.02 46.96
6000.00 0.40 11.51 100 5999.61| -27.13 24.84 S 1294 E 28.01 152.48 0.40 -0.26 -326.06
6100.00 0.41 39.56 100 6099.61| -26.59 2423 S 13.24 E 27.61 151.34 0.20 0.01 28.05
6200.00 0.35| 308.97 100 6199.61| -26.13 23.76 S 13.23 E 27.19 150.89 0.54 -0.06( 269.41
6300.00 0.27 186.36 100 6299.60| -26.11 23.80 S 1297 E 27.10 151.42 0.55 -0.08| -122.61
6400.00 0.36] 339.65 100 6399.60| -26.02 23.74 S 12.83 E 26.99 151.61 0.61 0.09] 153.29
6500.00 0.45| 292.17 100 6499.60| -25.49 23.30 S 12.36 E 26.37 152.06 0.34 0.09 -47.48




Company: Piedra Job Number: 62259 Calculation Method:  Minimum Curvature
Well: University 8-4 No. 9 Grid Corr.:  2.10 Proposed Azimuth: 346.95

PHOENIX Location: Andrews Co., Texas Lat: 32.394003 RKB - MSL in feet: 25

TRERHRENUT AR Rig: FBD 27 Long: -102.344794  Tie Into: Surface

Survey Survey Inclina- Course | True Vertical | Vertical Coordinates Closure Dogleg Build Walk

Tool Depth tion Azimuth | Length Depth Section N/S E/W Distance Angle Severity Rate Rate

Type (ft) (deg) (deg) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (deg) (d/100") | (d/100') | (d/100")
6600.00 0.33] 349.71 100 6599.60| -24.97 22.87 S 11.94 E 25.80 152.42 0.39 -0.12 57.54
6700.00 0.34] 351.19 100 6699.60| -24.39 22.29 S 11.85 E 25.24 152.01 0.01 0.01 1.48
6800.00 0.20 98.48 100 6799.60| -24.16 22.02 S 1197 E 25.07 151.47 0.44 -0.14| -252.71
6900.00 0.25] 335.50 100 6899.60| -24.01 21.85 S 12.06 E 24.95 151.11 0.40 0.05| 237.02
7000.00 0.22| 144.45 100 6999.60| -23.97 21.81 S 12.08 E 24.93 151.02 0.47 -0.03| -191.05
7100.00 0.20] 286.20 100 7099.60| -24.06 2191 S 12.02 E 25.00 151.25 0.40 -0.02( 141.75
7200.00 0.25 93.56 100 7199.60| -24.04 21.88 S 12.07 E 24.99 151.11 0.45 0.05| -192.64
7300.00 0.37] 166.39 100 7299.60| -24.43 2221 S 12.37 E 25.42 150.89 0.38 0.12 72.83
7400.00 0.57] 158.59 100 7399.59| -25.24 2298 S 12.62 E 26.22 151.22 0.21 0.20 -7.80
7500.00 0.76] 134.46 100 7499.59| -26.29 2391 S 13.28 E 27.35 150.96 0.33 0.19 -24.13
7600.00 0.93 176.09 100 7599.58] -27.65 25.19 S 1381 E 28.72 151.27 0.62 0.17 41.63
7700.00 1.00f 155.18 100 7699.56| -29.31 26.79 S 1423 E 30.33 152.02 0.36 0.07 -20.91
7800.00 1.03| 156.67 100 7799.55| -31.05 28.40 S 14.95 E 32.10 152.24 0.04 0.03 1.49
7900.00 1.17| 105.30 100 7899.53| -32.42 29.50 S 16.29 E 33.70 151.09 0.96 0.14| -51.37
8000.00 0.81] 191.13 100 7999.52( -33.55 30.46 S 17.14 E 34.95 150.64 1.37 -0.36 85.83
8100.00 0.76] 256.60 100 8099.51| -34.19 3131 S 16.36 E 35.33 152.41 0.85 -0.05 65.47
8200.00 0.31] 275.46 100 8199.51| -34.11 3144 S 15.44 E 35.03 153.84 0.48 -0.45 18.86
8300.00 0.55] 335.90 100 8299.50| -33.56 3097 S 14.98 E 34.40 154.19 0.48 0.24 60.44
8400.00 0.86] 246.39 100 8399.50| -33.22 30.84 S 14.09 E 33.90 155.44 1.02 0.31 -89.51
8500.00 1.16( 224.64 100 8499.48| -33.90 31.86 S 12.70 E 34.29 158.27 0.48 0.30 -21.75
8600.00 1.38| 261.89 100 8599.46| -34.34 3275 S 10.79 E 34.48 161.76 0.84 0.22 37.25
8700.00 1.59( 357.94 100 8699.44| -32.87 3153 S 9.55 E 32.94 163.15 2.21 0.21 96.05
8800.00 1.10{ 172.22 100 8799.43| -32.47 31.09 S 9.63 E 32.55 162.79 2.69 -0.49( -185.72
8900.00 2.09] 121.05 100 8899.39| -34.69 3299 S 1132 E 34.88 161.06 1.64 0.99 -51.17
9000.00 2.62| 110.38 100 8999.31| -37.22 3472 S 15.03 E 37.83 156.60 0.69 0.53 -10.67
9100.00 2.54] 115.73 100 9099.21| -39.87 36.48 S 19.17 E 41.21 152.28 0.25 -0.08 5.35
9200.00 2.54| 107.68 100 9199.11| -42.39 38.12 S 23.27 E 44.66 148.59 0.36 0.00 -8.05
9300.00 241 104.42 100 9299.02| -44.49 39.31 S 2742 E 47.93 145.10 0.19 -0.13 -3.26
9400.00 2.22| 125.27 100 9398.94| -46.90 40.95 S 31.04 E 51.39 142.84 0.86 -0.19 20.85
9500.00 2.24] 103.03 100 9498.86| -49.21 4251 S 3452 E 54.77 140.92 0.86 0.02 -22.24
9600.00 2.26 90.67 100 9598.79| -50.54 4298 S 38.40 E 57.63 138.22 0.48 0.02 -12.36
9700.00 2.25 86.49 100 9698.71 -51.33 42.88 S 4233 E 60.25 135.37 0.16 -0.01 -4.18
9800.00 2.05 94.81 100 9798.64| -52.20 4291 S 46.07 E 62.96 132.96 0.37 -0.20 8.32
9900.00 2.28| 108.88 100 9898.57| -53.80 43.70 S 49.74 E 66.21 131.31 0.58 0.23 14.07




Company: Piedra Job Number: 62259 Calculation Method:  Minimum Curvature
Well: University 8-4 No. 9 Grid Corr.:  2.10 Proposed Azimuth: 346.95

PHOENIX Location: Andrews Co., Texas Lat: 32.394003 RKB - MSL in feet: 25

el e Rig: FBD 27 Long: -102.344794  Tie Into: Surface

Survey Survey Inclina- Course | True Vertical | Vertical Coordinates Closure Dogleg Build Walk

Tool Depth tion Azimuth | Length Depth Section N/S E/W Distance Angle Severity Rate Rate

Type (ft) (deg) (deg) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (ft) (deg) (d/100') | (d/100') | (d/100")
10000.00 2.15| 138.50 100 9998.50| -56.51 45.75 S 52.86 E 69.91 130.88 1.14 -0.13 29.62
10100.00 2.09 99.23 100 10098.43| -58.85 47.45 S 55.90 E 73.33 130.32 1.43 -0.06 -39.27
10200.00 2.16| 103.77 100 10198.36| -60.39 48.19 S 59.53 E 76.59 128.99 0.18 0.07 4.54
10300.00 2.01 96.87 100 10298.30| -61.84 48.85 S 63.11 E 79.80 127.74 0.29 -0.15 -6.90
10400.00 1.69 77.75 100 10398.25| -62.45 48.75 S 66.29 E 82.28 126.33 0.69 -0.32 -19.12
10500.00 1.57 89.31 100 10498.21| -62.77 4842 S 69.10 E 84.37 125.02 0.35 -0.12 11.56
10600.00 1.44 99.53 100 10598.17| -63.54 48.61 S 7171 E 86.63 124.13 0.30 -0.13 10.22
10700.00 1.54 90.66 100 10698.14| -64.34 48.83 S 7429 E 88.90 123.32 0.25 0.10 -8.87
10800.00 1.52 94.07 100 10798.10| -65.05 48.94 S 76.96 E 91.20 122.45 0.09 -0.02 3.41
10900.00 1.69 96.30 100 10898.06| -65.93 49.20 S 79.75 E 93.70 121.67 0.18 0.17 2.23
11000.00 1.65 94.53 100 10998.02| -66.86 49.47 S 82.65 E 96.32 120.90 0.07 -0.04 -1.77
11100.00 1.39] 110.08 100 11097.99| -67.95 50.00 S 85.22 E 98.81 120.40 0.49 -0.26 15.55
11200.00 1.54 97.98 100 11197.95| -69.10 50.61 S 87.69 E 101.25 119.99 0.34 0.15 -12.10
11243.00 1.84 97.52 43 11240.94| -69.55 50.78 S 88.95 E 102.42 119.72 0.70 0.70 -1.07




SURVEY CERTIFICATION FORM O RELOENIE

3610 Elkins Road Midland, TX 79705 t:432-684-0057 f:432-686-7964

Company: Piedra Job #: 62259
Well Name:  University 8-4 No. 9 County/State: Andrews Co., Texas
Survey Instrument Type:  North Seek Rate Gyro APl # 42-003-47585
TIE-IN DATA
‘ 0\ ‘ 0| ‘ 0\ ‘ 0\ ‘ 0\ | O\ |Surface \
First Survey Last Survey
2018-01-25 0 0 2018-01-25 11243
Projected TD Survey

Gyro Operator:  Phoenix Technology Services USA Ltd.

Gyro Supervisor: Angel Guebara

To the best of my knowledge | certify this survey data to be correct and true

Date: 2018-01-25 Print Name: {fsoxr Velasquez

V)
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THIS WELL IS TO BE LOCATED 14.1 MILES IN A NORTHWEST DIRECTION FROM
ANDREWS, TEXAS WHICH IS THE NEAREST TOWN IN THE COUNTY OF THE WELL

PLAT ]

[ LOCATION

PIEDRA OPERATING, LLC
WELL NO. 9
UNIVERSITY "8-4" LEASE

448 FEET FROM THE SOUTH LINE AND
1831 FEET FROM THE WEST LINE

SCHUMANN ENGINEERING 0. INC.

REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYORS REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL CIVIL ENGINEERS
Civil Engineering ~ Land Surveying
TEXAS FIRM No. F1880 TEXAS FIRM No. 10149500

408 N. PECOS STREET - P. 0. BOX 504 Office (432) 684-5548
MIDLAND, TEXAS  79702-0504 Fax 432) 684-6973

SECTION 4, BLOCK 8,
UNIVERSITY LANDS SURVEY,

ANDREWS COUNTY, TEXAS

QUAD: FIVE WELLS RANCH

PROJECT: 755623P0
SCALE: 1" = 1000"

JOB NO: 75623-B




PHOENIX

TECHNOLOGY SERVICES USA INC. Celebrating 20 Years of Focused Solutions

3610 Elkins Road, Midland, Texas 79705 T.432.684.0057 F.432.686.7964 www.phxtech.com

February 13, 2018

Railroad Commission of Texas
Oil and Gas Division

P.O. Box 12967

Capitol Station

Austin, Texas 78711

Attention: Regulatory Department

Re: Piedra Operating
University 8-4 #9
Andrew Co., Texas
AP| # 42-003-47585
Job No. 62181

Enclosed please find the Survey Data Certification, and the original Plat and one copy of the Survey
Report performed on the above referenced well by Phoenix Technology Services, Inc. (P-5 No.
664171). Other information required by your office is as follows:

Name & Title of Drain Surveyed Depths Dates Performed Type of Survey
Surveyor Hole
Number From To Start End
Peter Mavrelis 9 8,985 19,104 1/27/18 2/5/18 MWD

A certified plat on which the bottom hole location is oriented both to the surface location and to
the lease lines (or unit lines in case of pooling) is attached to the survey report. If any other
information is required, please contact the undersigned at the letterhead address and phone
number.

Best Regards,

Brittany Carley
Operations Administrator



( PHOENIX
- TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Piedra Operating, LLC

Andrews County, TX (NAD83)
University 8-4
#9

STO01/ Job #62181

Survey: Phoenix MWD Surveys

Standard Survey Report

09 February, 2018



( PHOENIX
TECHNOLOGY SERVICES

Survey Report

Company: Piedra Operating, LLC Local Co-ordinate Reference:  Well#9
Project: Andrews County, TX (NAD83) TVD Reference: RKB @ 3033.00usft (Felderhoff 27)
Site: University 8-4 MD Reference: RKB @ 3033.00usft (Felderhoff 27)
Well: #9 North Reference: Grid
Wellbore: STO1/ Job #62181 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Design: Surveys (Felderhoff 27) Database: USA Compass
Project Andrews County, TX (NAD83)
Map System: US State Plane 1983 System Datum: Mean Sea Level
Geo Datum: North American Datum 1983
Map Zone: Texas North Central Zone
Site University 8-4
Site Position: Northing: 6,847,997.85 usft  Latitude: 32°23'38.41340 N
From: Map Easting: 782,014.63 usft Longitude: 102° 20' 41.26442 W
Position Uncertainty: 0.00 usft  Slot Radius: 13-3/16 " Grid Convergence: -2.10 °
Well #9
Well Position +N/-S 0.00 usft Northing: 6,847,997.85 usfi Latitude: 32°23'38.41340 N
+E/-W 0.00 usft Easting: 782,014.63 usf Longitude: 102° 20' 41.26442 W
Position Uncertainty 0.00 usft Wellhead Elevation: 0.00 usft Ground Level: 3,008.00 usft
Wellbore STO01 / Job #62181
Magnetics Model Name Sample Date Declination Dip Angle Field Strength
©) ) (nT)
HDGM 1/31/2018 6.30 60.18 47,903.60000000
Design Surveys (Felderhoff 27)
Audit Notes:
Version: 1.0 Phase: ACTUAL Tie On Depth: 8,900.00
Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD) +N/-S +E/-W Direction
(usft) (usft) (usft) °)
0.00 0.00 0.00 346.95
Survey Program Date 2/9/2018
From To
(usft) (usft) Survey (Wellbore) Tool Name Description
100.00 8,900.00 Phoenix Gyro Surveys (OH) SPT_GTD Continuous north-seeking gyro
8,985.00 19,183.00 Phoenix MWD Surveys (ST01 / Job #6218 MWD+HDGM OWSG Rev.2 MWD + HDGM
Survey
Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) ) ©) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft)  (°/100usft)
8,900.00 2.09 121.05 8,899.39 -32.99 11.32 -34.69 0.00 0.00 0.00
Tie In to OH
8,985.00 5.79 11.74 8,984.25 -29.58 13.53 -31.87 7.97 4.35 -128.60
First Phoenix MWD Survey - ST01
9,032.00 8.54 6.20 9,030.88 -23.79 14.38 -26.43 6.03 5.85 -11.79
9,079.00 11.62 247 9,077.15 -15.59 14.97 -18.57 6.70 6.55 -7.94
9,127.00 14.87 358.47 9,123.87 -4.60 15.01 -7.87 7.03 6.77 -8.33
9,174.00 18.48 355.22 9,168.88 8.85 14.23 5.41 7.93 7.68 -6.91
9,221.00 21.16 355.35 9,213.09 24.73 12.92 21.18 5.70 5.70 0.28
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PHOENIX
9 TECHNOLOGY SERVICES Survey Report

Company: Piedra Operating, LLC Local Co-ordinate Reference:  Well#9
Project: Andrews County, TX (NAD83) TVD Reference: RKB @ 3033.00usft (Felderhoff 27)
Site: University 8-4 MD Reference: RKB @ 3033.00usft (Felderhoff 27)
Well: #9 North Reference: Grid
Wellbore: STO01/ Job #62181 Survey Calculation Method: Minimum Curvature
Design: Surveys (Felderhoff 27) Database: USA Compass
Survey
Measured Vertical Vertical Dogleg Build Turn
Depth Inclination  Azimuth Depth +N/-S +E/-W Section Rate Rate Rate
(usft) °) ©) (usft) (usft) (usft) (usft) (°/100usft) (°/100usft)  (°/100usft)
9,268.00 24.50 353.72 9,256.41 42.88 11.16 39.25 7.23 7.11 -3.47
9,315.00 29.06 351.39 9,298.36 63.87 8.39 60.32 9.95 9.70 -4.96
9,363.00 33.59 349.24 9,339.35 88.45 416 85.23 9.72 9.44 -4.48
9,410.00 38.46 348.14 9,377.35 115.54 -1.27 112.85 10.45 10.36 -2.34
9,457.00 43.31 347.13 9,412.87 145.58 -7.87 143.60 10.41 10.32 -2.15
9,505.00 48.53 347.40 9,446.25 179.20 -15.47 178.07 10.88 10.88 0.56
9,552.00 52.93 347.70 9,476.00 214.73 -23.31 214.44 9.37 9.36 0.64
9,600.00 57.44 347.04 9,503.39 253.17 -31.93 253.84 9.46 9.40 -1.38
9,647.00 61.25 347.30 9,5627.35 292.58 -40.90 294.26 8.12 8.11 0.55
9,694.00 65.01 345.50 9,548.59 333.32 -50.77 336.18 8.70 8.00 -3.83
9,740.00 68.45 345.15 9,566.76 374.19 -61.47 378.41 7.51 7.48 -0.76
9,788.00 70.77 345.02 9,583.49 417.67 -73.05 423.38 4.84 4.83 -0.27
9,835.00 74.53 345.37 9,597.50 461.03 -84.51 468.21 8.03 8.00 0.74
9,882.00 78.21 346.16 9,608.57 505.30 -95.74 513.87 8.00 7.83 1.68
